City of

(517) 849-2104
(517) 849-9037 Fax

www.jonesville.org
manager@jonesville.org

JOﬂeSV]]le 265 E. Chicago Street, Jonesville, M| 49250

LOCAL DEVELOPMENT FINANCE AUTHORITY (LDFA)

2022 ANNUAL MEETING CALENDAR

THIRD WEDNESDAY / EVERY OTHER MONTH

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

The meeting location will be shown on each meeting agenda.

FEBRUARY 16, 2022

APRIL 20, 2022

JUNE 15, 2022

AUGUST 17, 2022

OCTOBER 19, 2022

DECEMBER 21, 2022

8:30 A.M.

8:30 A.M.

8:30 A.M.

8:30 A.M.

8:30 A.M.

8:30 A.M.

The City of Jonesville will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such as
signers for the hearing impaired and audio tapes of printed materials being considered at the
meeting, to individuals with disabilities at the meeting/hearing upon 20 days’ notice to the
City of Jonesville. Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services should
contact the City of Jonesville by writing, calling, or e-mailing the following:

City of Jonesville
265 E. Chicago Street
Jonesville, M1 49250

(517) 849-2104
www.jonesville.org

Cindy Means, Clerk
clerk@jonesville.org




